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DAMEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt Laufl Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6é Lauf7 Lauf8 Lauf9 Lauf10
1. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 590,00 100,00 @ --,--- = -- ,--- 90,00~ 100,00 100,00 100,00  ----- 100,00  ----
2. Geiger Nina 1992 SV Mietraching 560,80 87,78 9515 9238 98,35 89,59 93,33 92,00 - - -  88,52*
3. Lederer Stefanie 1992 SV Mietraching 54356 87,74 --,-- 100,00  ---- 85,20 8540 95,22 71,85 90,00*
4. Biller Anna 1992 SV Mietraching 531,99 95,95 85,03 88,77 87,09 88,79 66,63 86,35*
5. Schultze Andrea 1962 TSV Grunwald 459,26 50,74 100,00 60,18 91,99 7840 77,95 - - - - -
6. Geiger Heike 1968 SV Mietraching 386,01 43,04 67,16 59,98 0,00 55,98 60,92 54,86 67,61 74,35
7. Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 372,63 38,18 - e - 7501* 39,60 54,46 83,34 82,05
8. Intsiful Sabine 1969 SV Mietraching 365,78 61,94 - - - - 78,07 80,28 75,89 69,60
9. Drel3el Katrin 1979 SV Mietraching 347,98 - - - - 92,20 79,86 75,92 - - - - 100,00
10. Lederer Sonja 1965 SV Mietraching 314,80 60,59 54,46 62,82 46,45 - e 90,48
11. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 305,09 - - - - ,--- 100,00 78,47 7355 53,06 - - 0,00
12. Penzkofer Julia 1994 SV Mietraching 265,89 50,00 50,00 35,91 40,31 31,55 50,00 39,67
13. Gruber Daniela 1994 SV Mietraching 263,77 25,84 50,00 50,00 43,05 44,88 - e o - 50,00
14. Gruber Andrea 1997 SV Mietraching 25453 25,84 37,68 43,67 39,60 48,37 50,00 - - 35,22
15. Bastian Verena 1976 SV Mietraching 24798 8948 77,64 49,76 31,09 - - - - - - - - .- -
16. Penzkofer Cécilia 1968 SV Mietraching 247,42 44,65 - e 0,00 55,68 53,56 - e 93,53
17. Bastian Helena 1996 SV Mietraching 228,59 38,18 45,13 18,72 22,55 - 30,40 28,82 - 44,14 41,92
18. Reinwald Elisabeth 1973 SV Nittendorf 152,29 77,43 - - 74,86 - e o - o - o - o -
19. Gruber Margit 1962 SV Mietraching 136,44 25,84 0,00 0,00 52,47 58,13 0,00 - - 0,00
20. Aigner Sabine 1965 SV Mietraching 120,78 59,48 61,30 - e o - o - o - o - o -
21. Vierling-Wenzl Cordula 1967 TG Vilshofen 112,27 - e o - o - o - 62,06 50,21 - e o -
22. Kiuhne Hannah 1996 SV Mietraching 107,19 - e o - o - o - o - 38,84 23,13 45,22
23. Spehr Uta 1963 TuS Karlsruhe-Riuppurr 100,00 - e o - o - o - o - o - - 100,00 ---—- = --
24. Killinger Christina 1993 ohne Verein 99,27 - e o - o o o o o o 99,27
25. Koch Sonja 1978 TSV Bernhardswald 95,54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 95,54 - e
26. Dietl Verena 1990 LV Deggendorf 87,29 - - - - 46,48 - - 40,81 - - - -
27. Liebl Sabine 1997 TV Osterhofen 78,02 - - - - - - - - - - 53,06 - - 24,96
28. Weigl Anja 1991 RS Damenstift Altenmarkt 70,30 - - - - - - 70,30 - - - - - - - -

Breuherr Daniela 1990 RS Damenstift Altenmarkt 70,30 - - - - - - 70,30 - e o - - - - -
30. Bredow Bettina 1985 Bundeswehr Bogen 67,27 e — - — - .- - .- - 67,27 s - .
31. Merwald Birgit 1976 ohne Verein 62,06 - - - - - - - - 62,06 - - - - - -
32. Vogl Karin 1970 SV Mietraching 60,58 - s e e e e e e 60,58  --,---
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33. Kutz Isabel 1996 SV Mietraching 56,01 - e o o - o - o - 33,06 22,95 - e
34. Meier Sabrina 1994 TSV Bernhardswald 50,00 - e o - o - o - o - o - 50,00 - e
Tichtl Julia 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 50,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50,00 - -
36. David Marion 1968 SV Mietraching 48,09 48,09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Schmitt Cornelia 19?? SV Mietraching 48,09 48,09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38. Weber Eva-Maria 1988 LV Deggendorf 46,48 - - - - 46,48 - - - - - - - - -
39. Schroeder Vanessa 1993 SV Mietraching 42,70 - - 42,70 - - - - - - -
40. Juppner Annabelle 1989 LV Deggendorf 40,81 - - - - - - - - - - 40,81 - - -
41. Bastian Amelie 2000 SV Mietraching 37,68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37,68
42. Miller Annalena 2001 TV Osterhofen 35,33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35,33 - -
43. Schroeder Jacqueline 1996 SV Mietraching 34,49 - - 34,49 - - s s s s s
44. Bech Julia 1993 SV Mietraching 31,55 - - - - - - - - - - 31,55 - - -
45. Mayer Maria 1996 SV Mietraching 22,31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22,31
46. Schroeder Gaby 19?? SV Mietraching 0,00 - e 0,00 - e o - o - o - o - o -
Schober Heidi 1957 SKC 77 Neuhausen 0,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00
HERREN
Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt Laufl Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6é Lauf7 Lauf8 Lauf9 Lauf10
1. Korner Ralph 1980 LV Deggendorf 600,00 100,00 -,-- 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 90,00*+ 100,00 --,—-  --
2. Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 574,04 80,55 97,60 90,00+ 92,78 90,12 90,24 93,42 --,--- 100,00 100,00
3. Aigner Simon 1988 SV Mietraching 561,17 79,49 -, 90,00* - e o - - 100,00 83,65 98,25 99,78
4. Hotzinger Stefan 1969 TV Osterhofen 524,89 ---- 100,00 6765 74,29 86,24 72,24 93,59 90,00* 80,77
5. Kerschl Florian 1990 SV Mietraching 512,10 72,07 - 8134 8738 7826 87,24 81,32 84,46 90,37
6. Aigner Julian 1990 SV Mietraching 490,76 64,05 - 84,15~ 78,07 - e 93,50 79,36 91,63
7. Korner Walter 1950 LV Deggendorf 460,05 68,92 91,59 74,71 70,41 56,63 82,43* - - 71,99
8. Scharnbdck Andreas 1968 SV Mietraching 454,59 59,67 98,39 49,53 64,23 72,24 83,48 76,58 - -
9. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 453,58 82,21 51,60 81,34 81,11 80,00 - - 77,31
10. Fenzl Josef jun. 1990 FTSV 1922 Straubing 400,21 - e o - o - 53,63 73,73 7831 6166 59,40 73,48
11. Fenzl Josef sen. 1952 FTSV 1922 Straubing 349,84 - e o - o - 51,92 57,16 58,33 67,41 51,48 63,54
12. Reischl Georg 1934 TV Osterhofen 319,38 - e o - 55,70 64,66* 64,59 71,84 62,59 - -
13. Ebneth Maximilian 1990 TSV Bernhardswald 317,28 53,21 64,67 56,35 - - 72,25 70,80 - -
14. Eckl Thomas 1992 SV Mietraching 298,42 38,66 - - 3504 4260 50,19 53,10 57,71 56,17
15. Baumgartner Josef 1953 WSV Bernried 292,28 - e o - o - o 88,31 64,83 63,29 7584
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Lange Korbinian
Ebneth Alfons
David Daniel
Biller Georg sen.
Ebneth Benedict
Braun Thomas
Bastian Willi
Penzkofer Markus
Geiger Sven
Aigner Tom
Kuhne Lukas
David Max

Eckl Stefan

David Edzard
Loibl Philipp
Schludi Konrad
Elmer Michael
Penzkofer Tobias
Reinwald Matthias
Schiller Eric
RoRler Udo

Blau Alexander
Werner Péter
Cionoiu Sebastian
Aigner Josef
Lange Peter
Biller Georg jun.
Stoiber Albert
Werthmann Arndt
Vetterl Stefan
Glockner Andreas
Decker Dirk
Ebenbeck Robert
Typky Christian
Maierhofer Philip

1997 SV Mietraching

1953 TSV Bernhardswald

1991 SV Mietraching
1958 WSV Bernried

1991 TSV Bernhardswald
1986 Ski & Bike Deggendorf

1972 SV Mietraching
1995 SV Mietraching
1998 SV Mietraching
1997 SV Mietraching
1882 LV Deggendorf
1997 SV Mietraching
1988 SV Mietraching
1965 SV Mietraching
1986 SV Mietraching

1938 OLA TSV Deggendorf
1988 OLA TSV Deggendorf

19?? SV Mietraching
1973 SV Nittendorf

1991 TSV Bernhardswald
1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf

1991 LV Deggendorf
1973 TSV Grunwald

1989 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf

1962 SV Mietraching
1956 SV Mietraching
1958 WSV Bernried
1966 SV Mietraching
1951 LG Mettenheim
1969 TV Osterhofen

1992 TSV Bernhardswald

1956 SV Giindlkofen

1964 TSV Bernhardswald
1982 Bundeswehr Bogen

1997 SV Mietraching
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278,68
277,65
272,55
270,06
259,37
229,00
224,98
224,91
211,84
197,35
191,87
155,59
150,19
136,32
131,20
131,02
123,88
123,35
121,43
114,06
108,80
99,96
96,03
92,71
91,12
88,98
81,66
80,43
71,78
66,61
63,88
62,79
56,98
56,37
52,37

50,00
64,67

50,00
56,55
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Martinek Florian
Koch Jonas

Kerschl Maxi

Beier Matthias
Doblinger Richard
Borecki Darius
Miller Fabian
Biermeier Florian
Wenzl Sebastian
Schwarzfischer Thomas
Schonberg Ernst
Baumgartner Alfons
Gruber Josef
Gruber Stefan
Lederer Markus
Bretzendorfer Tobias
Kerschl Sebastian
Holzbauer Florian
Lipp Christoph

Pohl Daniel
Penzkofer Erwin

1991 SV Mietraching
1997 TSV Bernhardswald
1994 SV Mietraching
19?? TSV Bernhardswald
1992 TSV Bernhardswald
1987 TSV Plattling

1999 TV Osterhofen
1992 Spvgg GW Deggendorf
1996 TG Vilshofen

1980 DJK Beucherling
1949 ohne Verein

1930 WSV Bernried
1958 SV Mietraching
1992 TSV Bernhardswald
1996 SV Mietraching
1997 SV Mietraching
1997 SV Mietraching
1998 SV Mietraching
1998 SV Mietraching
1995 TSV Bernhardswald
19?? SV Mietraching
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50,96
50,00
50,00
49,13
47,61
47,01
46,24
45,72
43,49
43,42
42,57
41,46
40,48
33,86
33,23
33,23
30,02
18,49
18,40
14,56
0,00
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